CHILD

& FAMILY ,
\' RESEARCH Diabetes
INSTITUTE

950 West 28" Avenue, Vancouver
British Columbia, Canada V5Z 4H4

www.cfri.ca

@ CHILD

F E{'EFéAEhg\Ig{_EH
CORE HISTOLOGY "\

PRICE LIST INSTITUTE
APRIL 1, 2012

Parrafin processing 6.00

Parrafin serial sectioning:

First slide per block 3.50
2-10 slides from the same
block 1.00
Frozen embedding in OCT 3.00
Frozen serial sectioning:
First slide per block 5.00
2-10 slides from the same
block 2.00
H & E staining 3.00
Special Stains Negotiable
Immunohistochemistry Negotiable
Training Free*

Do It Yourself:

Microtome booking 5.00 /hour
Blades 3.00 each
Superfrost plus slides 0.50 each
4 0z OCT media $15.00
Cryostat booking 10.00/hour

Rush orders
Same day additional 50%
3 days additional 30%

Special Request additional 30%

Storage boxes:
100 slide capacity 4.00
25 slide capacity 2.50

7.50

4.00

1.50

4.00

6.00

2.50

3.30
Negotiable
Negotiable

Negotiable

5.00 /hour
3.30 each
0.50 each
$20.00
10.00/hour

additional 50%
additional 30%
additional 30%

4.50
3.00

NON UBC

12.00

7.00

2.00

6.00

10.00
4.00
6.00

Negotiable
Negotiable
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Child & Family Research Institute | 950 West 28" Avenue | Vancouver, BC | Canada V5Z 4H4
TEL: 604.875.3194 | FAX: 604.875.2496 | www.cfri.ca



CORE HISTOLOGY PRICE LIST
APRIL 2012

Training Sessions

Training sessions for paraffin and frozen processing, cutting and staining will be held
on Tuesday and Thursday afternoons.

After satisfactorily completing the training, the equipment for cutting and staining may
be booked for individual use on

Monday, Wednesday and Friday

afternoons.

Microtome Booking

Please inquire. Provide your own blade and slides, or you may purchase these
consumables.

Rush Orders

Please inquire. Fees are based on: service requested, quantity and urgency of the
request.

How to Order

Please contact Bao Ping Song by email

bpsong@interchange.ubc.ca or phone

604-875-2000 x 5699 for further information regarding training and booking
schedules, or to place an order.

Child & Family Research Institute | 950 West 28" Avenue | Vancouver, BC | Canada V5Z 4H4 2
TEL: 604.875.3194 | FAX: 604.875.2496 | www.cfri.ca



