

CORE HISTOLOGY PRICE LIST APRIL 1, 2012	CHILD & FAMILY RESEARCH INSTITUTE	UBC	NON UBC
Parrafin processing	6.00	7.50	12.00
Parrafin serial sectioning: First slide per block 2-10 slides from the same block	3.50 1.00	4.00 1.50	7.00 2.00
Frozen embedding in OCT	3.00	4.00	6.00
Frozen serial sectioning: First slide per block 2-10 slides from the same block	5.00 2.00	6.00 2.50	10.00 4.00
H & E staining	3.00	3.30	6.00
Special Stains	Negotiable	Negotiable	Negotiable
Immunohistochemistry	Negotiable	Negotiable	Negotiable
Training	Free*	Negotiable	Not Available
Do It Yourself: Microtome booking Blades Superfrost plus slides 4 oz OCT media Cryostat booking	5.00 /hour 3.00 each 0.50 each \$15.00 10.00/hour	5.00 /hour 3.30 each 0.50 each \$20.00 10.00/hour	Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available
Rush orders Same day 3 days Special Request Storage boxes:	additional 50% additional 30% additional 30%	additional 50% additional 30% additional 30%	Not Available Not Available Not Available
100 slide capacity 25 slide capacity	4.00 2.50	4.50 3.00	Not Available Not Available

CORE HISTOLOGY PRICE LIST APRIL 2012

Training Sessions

Training sessions for paraffin and frozen processing, cutting and staining will be held on Tuesday and Thursday afternoons.

After satisfactorily completing the training, the equipment for cutting and staining may be booked for individual use on Monday, Wednesday and Friday afternoons.

Microtome Booking

Please inquire. Provide your own blade and slides, or you may purchase these consumables.

Rush Orders

Please inquire. Fees are based on: service requested, quantity and urgency of the request.

How to Order

Please contact Bao Ping Song by email bpsong@interchange.ubc.ca or phone 604-875-2000 x 5699 for further information regarding training and booking schedules, or to place an order.